AP892006 CreaCup customisable thermo cup
Customisable, double-wall plastic thermo cup with drinking lid
and silicone grip. 400 ml. MOQ: 50 pcs.
Product information
Item number AP892006
Product name customisable thermo cup
Description Customisable, double-wall plastic thermo cup with drinking lid and silicone grip. 400 ml. MOQ: 50 pcs.
Colour(s) multicolour
Size ø85×155 mm
Capacity 400 ml
Material(s) Plastic / Silicone
Individual product weight 240 g
Country of origin CN
Tariff number 3924100090
EAN Code 5996425016816
Product specific details
Dishwasher safe Yes
Microwave safe No
Wall type Double wall
Insulation type Air insulation
Spillproof / Leakproof Spillproof
Packing details
Quantity 50 pcs
Gross weight 13 kg
Net weight 12 kg
Export carton dimensions 46 x 37 x 43 cm
Cubage 0.07418 m3
Printing info
Position:
III. Wrap
Technology:
RS1
Max. number of colours:
1
Max. size:
200mm x 90mm
Position:
II. Top
Technology:
DO4
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
61mm
Position:
I. Front side
Technology:
P3
Max. number of colours:
1
Max. size:
25mm x 20mm
Other colours
1/2
2/2